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SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATE
IIDISE 110065M

Snrdent Addhar No:

I . Name of the Pupil

2. Fathcr'3/Guardian'sName

3. Mother's Name

4. Nationality : INDIAN

Af,'FILIATION NO. 1130255

Place of Birth: THANE

Religion : Hindu

Certificatc No

DiStTiCt: THANE

Caste :

:--------

Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according to
Admission & Withdrawal Register in figures

Admission No

MAYANK MUKESH BHAKKAD

MUKTSH BHAKKAD

MANSI MTJKESH BHAKKAD

Morher Tr.rngue : GUJARATI

29 OCT 20r 3 (rN WORDS) TWO NrNE - OCT -
TWO ZERO ONE THREE

State: MAHARASHTRA Countrv: INDIA

GENER-A.L Sub-Caste :

Acadernic year

Class : -------Last School attended

Date offirst admission in rhe school with class 03 JUN 20I8 - JR,KG

Any fee concession availablc of. Ifso, the nature ofsuch concession :

11. Total No ofwolking days in dre academic session :208

5.

6.

't.

8.

I.

10.

12.

13.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Total No of working days pupil present in the school : 159

Subjects studied : 1 ENGLISH 2 HIND1 3 MATHEMATICS4 EVS

14. Whether qualified for the promotions to the higher class

Ifso, to which class (in figure) IITRD (ia words)

Whether NCC Cadet /Boy scout / Girt guide (details maybe given) :

Games played or extracuricular activities in which the pupil usually took part(mentioned

achicvement level therein)

General conduct

Class iu which the pupil tast studied (in figures)

Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class

Date ofapplication for cenificates

Date of issue of cefi ifi cates

Reasons for leaving the school

(in words)

School/Board Amual examination last taken with results

YES

GOOD

THIRD

SECONDIINT)

20.o3.2022

01.04.2022

CHANGE OF RESIDENCE

Aly o0rer remarks :

Certified that the above irformation is in accordance with the School register:

Date 0l Month 04 Yew 2022

k+-
ClassJeacher

No change in any entry is to be made except by the authority issuing this certificate and any

Qo,fi^rn
Pr{nclpal

8it8

5 MARATHI

&\4--
Clcrk


